4/9/2024

HOUMA COTEAU TRAVEL PLAZA

Biscuits

Biscuit
Meat, Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Choose Bacon(2) or Sausage (1)
Coop's Fried Chicken
3pc Tenders, Fries and 200z Drink
5pc Tenders, Fries and 200z Drink
3pc Tenders
5pc Tenders

Extra Tender

COMBOS - INCLUDE FRIES AND 20 OZ. DRINK

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
add Bacon

add Beef Patty
add BBQ Sauce

Chicken Tender

BLT

Fish Sandwich

Club Sandwich

MENU

1367 Hwy 182
Houma, LA 70364
Ph. 985-580-3301

$1.19
$4.09

$7.99
$10.99
$5.49
$8.49

$1.89

Bun
$6.79
$7.29
$1.99
$2.99
$0.20
$6.99
$3.99
$4.99
$5.99

Sides

French Fries
Hot Dog

Chili & Cheese Dog
Fish Fillet
Boudin Link
Meat Pie
Breakfast Pie
Crawfish Pie
Egg Roll

Corn Dog
Crispito

Combo
$9.29
$9.79

$9.49
$5.49
$7.49
$8.49

$2.29
$2.09
$2.79
$2.49
$2.99
$3.49
$3.49
$4.29
$1.99
$1.99
$2.19
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