4/9/2024

HOUMA COTEAU TRAVEL PLAZA MENU 1367 Hwy 182 Houma, LA 70364 Ph. 985-580-3301

Biscuits	Sides
Discuits	Jiues

Biscuit	\$1.19	French Fries	\$2.29
Meat, Egg and Cheese Biscuit	\$4.09	Hot Dog	\$2.09
Choose Bacon(2) or Sausage (1)		Chili & Cheese Dog	\$2.79
Coop's Fried Chicken		Fish Fillet	\$2.49
3pc Tenders, Fries and 20oz Drink	\$7.99	Boudin Link	\$2.99
5pc Tenders, Fries and 20oz Drink	\$10.99	Meat Pie	\$3.49
3pc Tenders	\$5.49	Breakfast Pie	\$3.49
5pc Tenders	\$8.49	Crawfish Pie	\$4.29
		Egg Roll	\$1.99
Extra Tender	\$1.89	Corn Dog	\$1.99
		Crispito	\$2.19
COMBOS - INCLUDE FRIES AND 20 OZ. DRINK			
	Bun		

Hamburger		\$6.79	Combo
Cheeseburger		\$7.29	\$9.29
	add Bacon	\$1.99	\$9.79
	add Beef Patty	\$2.99	
	add BBQ Sauce	\$0.20	
Chicken Tender		\$6.99	\$9.49
BLT		\$3.99	\$5.49
Fish Sandwich		\$4.99	\$7.49
Club Sandwich		\$5.99	\$8.49